0.00

0.00

POWER.TECHNICAL.NETWORK.30010974

POWER.TECHNICAL.NETWORK.30010975

POWER.TECHNICAL.NETWORK.30010976

POWER.TECHNICAL.NETWORK.30010977

POWER.TECHNICAL.NETWORK.30010978

Line  Quantity  UOM  Unit Price (BDT) Amount (BDT) VATItem Code

15,093,749.75Total (BDT) :  0.00

( Fifteen Million Ninety-Three Thousand Seven Hundred Forty-Nine Taka  75 Paisa Only.)  15,093,749.75Grand Total (BDT) :

* 90% payment will be made after work completion/ delivery and acceptance (includes one-month stability period) within 90 (Ninety) days after correct commercial invoice submission at Banglalink Invoice Portal.
* 10% retention money will be paid after warranty period - within 90 days upon submission of correct invoice upon completion of warranty period.